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 36 24279 AKO  0District 335 D  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 24280 AIOI  4District 335 D  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 24295 HARIMA MITSU L C  1District 335 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 24299 HIMEJI  0District 335 D  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 74 24300 HIMEJI CHUO  3District 335 D  5  5  77 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 19 24301 HIMEJI HAKURYO  1District 335 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 24302 HIMEJI ROJYO  2District 335 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24303 HIMEJI SHIRASAGI  12District 335 D  10  10  40 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 54 24304 HIMEJI OTEMAE  8District 335 D  6  9  62 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 18 24313 KASAI  1District 335 D  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 28 24314 IZUSHI  2District 335 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 24317 KAKOGAWA  2District 335 D  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 24319 KAMI  1District 335 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 24320 KAMIGORI  0District 335 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 24321 KASAI HOJO  3District 335 D  1  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 50 24344 MIKI  1District 335 D  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 24345 MURAOKA  6District 335 D  6  6  27 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 15 24346 NAKA  0District 335 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 24350 NISHIWAKI  1District 335 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 24355 ONO  3District 335 D  4  7  33 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 8 24356 ONSENCHO  2District 335 D  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 24360 SANTO  0District 335 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 24368 TAKASAGO  7District 335 D  6  6  29 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 56 24371 TATSUNO  0District 335 D  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 24372 TOYOOKA  4District 335 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24373 TAISHI  3District 335 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 24374 WADAYAMA  7District 335 D  7  10  37 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 39 24376 YAMASAKI  1District 335 D  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 45 24377 KATO  3District 335 D  3  3  48 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 14 24378 YOKA  0District 335 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 24379 HIMEJI YUMESAKI  0District 335 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 30214 HIMEJI KORYO  6District 335 D  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 30377 HARIMA ICHIKAWA L C  0District 335 D  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 31499 KAKOGAWA HIGASHI  7District 335 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 33799 OYA  4District 335 D  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 39 34263 TOYOOKA KIJO  0District 335 D  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 35015 HIMEJI NISHI  3District 335 D  3  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 75 39788 KAKOGAWA CHUO  11District 335 D  5  9  86 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 17 39789 MIKI HIGASHI  2District 335 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 40970 HIMEJI GREEN  0District 335 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 41637 ASAGO  2District 335 D  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 44693 MIKI CHUO  1District 335 D  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 52198 FUKUSAKI SALVIA  19District 335 D  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 53586 HIMEJI MINAMI  3District 335 D  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 55551 HIMEJI SAKURA  21District 335 D  1  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 37 68624 HIMEJI STAR  22District 335 D  6  6  59 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 82592 ONO HIMAWARI  11District 335 D  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 96434 KAKOGAWA SEIRYU  15District 335 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 96788 TATSUNO AKATONBO  30District 335 D  8  11  34 1  0  0 7  4  1  0

 30 108225 NISHI HARIMA  0District 335 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,182  1,417 235
 50

 86  105  1  0  078 27  1  0
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